
DS Case Managers - Eligible to Participate in November 2021 Virtual Job Fair

Region Work Location Job Title Employee 

ID

Employee Name YY MM DD

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Strfd SoWkrHCP 106169 Conte,Margot A 56 - 0 - 21

SouthReg SR Self Determination-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 357498 Harrison,Debra M. 38 - 3 - 9

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH SoWkrHCP 381134 DeVivo,Deborah D. 38 - 2 - 9

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Nrwk DSCaseMgr 381777 Hussey-White,Patricia M 38 - 0 - 26

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 381843 Jacobs,Dawn M. 38 - 0 - 15

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 403729 Giza,John F 37 - 1 - 19

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 404583 Smith,Tracy A 36 - 8 - 24

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Cshr DSCaseMgr 375459 Lavoie,Donna-Jean 36 - 1 - 13

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Dnby DSCaseMgr 372407 Votto,Mary S 36 - 1 - 3

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Wlfd DSCaseMgr 432809 Burgess,Christine A 35 - 10 - 19

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Wtby SoWkrHCP 431830 Bugnacki,Kathleen C 35 - 10 - 11

SoTrngSch WR STS Unit 4 DSCaseMgr 432158 Marquis,Diane S. 35 - 6 - 4

SoTrngSch WR STS Unit 1 DSCaseMgr 432026 Weinstein,Robert 35 - 4 - 1

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 445883 Rosa,Arelis C 35 - 3 - 24

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 398033 Wilkinson,Gregory A 35 - 2 - 19

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 447954 Tiedemann,Virginia M. 35 - 1 - 15

NorthReg NR IFS CM Grants & Respite New DSCaseMgr 448756 Markin,Joan M 34 - 11 - 17

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 399247 Cody,Sue E 34 - 11 - 12

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Cshr DSCaseMgr 462977 Troiani,Teresa M. 34 - 6 - 18

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 264309 Behrendt,Richard A. 34 - 2 - 25

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 500890 Gutierrez,Osiris 34 - 0 - 27

Seniority, as of 

10.1.21
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SouthReg SR Public Case Management-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 450343 Robillard,Carole 34 - 0 - 26

WestRegion WR Self Det Case Mgmt - Wtby DSCaseMgr 387619 McDermott,Virginia M. 34 - 0 - 20

NorthReg NR Community Comp Homes Willim DSCaseMgr 431710 Curry,Thomas 34 - 0 - 15

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Cshr SoWkrHCP 502531 Vaichus,Peter E. 34 - 0 - 6

SoTrngSch WR STS Unit 4 DSCaseMgr 505126 Doty,Darlene D. 33 - 5 - 23

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 505702 Simons,Marianne 33 - 4 - 25

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 449145 Kerry,Kristina J 33 - 4 - 15

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 505825 Chasse,Carol 33 - 4 - 13

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Wlfd SoWkrHCP 506634 Cellucci,Paul R 33 - 2 - 2

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 504927 Alonso-Delorme,Wanda 33 - 1 - 2

SoTrngSch WR STS Unit 1 DSCaseMgr 375719 Musial,Darlene K. 32 - 9 - 18

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Trng DSCaseMgr 507613 Marquis,Donald J 32 - 9 - 15

WestRegion WR Community Comp Homes-Wtby DSCaseMgr 489931 Bond,Darrin D 32 - 3 - 29

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Trng DSCaseMgr 505554 Carbonell,Margarida M 32 - 1 - 17

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Cshr DSCaseMgr 366555 Lastra,Lorraine J. 32 - 1 - 9

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Cshr DSCaseMgr 480640 Ramirez,Jose 32 - 0 - 29

CntrlOff CO Medicaid Case Mgmt - Stby DSCaseMgr 490206 Retkowski,Sandra L 31 - 3 - 2

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 491622 Tarbox,Elena P. 31 - 0 - 20

WestRegion WR-IFS Resources Team - Cshr DSCaseMgr 507003 McGuinness,Sheila M. 30 - 10 - 3

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 380745 Peruccio,Maureen T. 30 - 6 - 10

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 431923 Christie-Alter,Karen L. 30 - 6 - 0
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SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 381667 Kenley,Mary-Jane Grace 30 - 4 - 27

WestRegion WR Self Det Case Mgmt - Trngtn DSCaseMgr 490084 Crane,Laura L. 30 - 4 - 11

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Trng DSCaseMgr 526603 Lanzara,Christine E 29 - 9 - 17

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Wtby DSCaseMgr 489779 Quesnel-Fisher,Jacquelyn A 29 - 3 - 24

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Res Willim DSCaseMgr 434791 Burns,Katherine M. 28 - 11 - 21

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 500717 Valentin,Tina M. 28 - 9 - 9

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 500663 Mazzotta-Stowe,Michelle O 28 - 3 - 21

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwk DSCaseMgr 490551 Albertie,Mary E. 28 - 2 - 8

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Trng DSCaseMgr 489810 Pesillo,Karen Elizabeth 28 - 2 - 0

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 526708 Ewaskewich,John D 27 - 10 - 19

CntrlOff CO Medicaid Case Mgmt - Wbty DSCaseMgr 490445 Marshall,Alicia J 27 - 8 - 17

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 409283 Boardman-Scruse,Carol 27 - 3 - 20

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 563919 Morell,Denise L. 27 - 3 - 7

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Dnby DSCaseMgr 459259 Stuart,David M. 26 - 11 - 14

SouthReg SR Community Comp Homes - Wlfd DSCaseMgr 491491 Webb,Charlene 26 - 10 - 18

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 548743 Guerrin,Amy 26 - 10 - 6

NorthReg NR IFS CM Grants & Respite New DSCaseMgr 462028 Ball,Denise 26 - 9 - 22

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Resp Put DSCaseMgr 490800 Schimmelpfennig,Elizabeth A. 26 - 9 - 8

NorthReg NR IFS CM Grants & Respite New DSCaseMgr 448757 Gillotti,Jennifer A 26 - 7 - 27

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Dnby DSCaseMgr 463132 Massi,Marian 26 - 2 - 27

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 478758 Rolfe,Thomas A. 26 - 0 - 15
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NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 519957 Madsen,Erik 26 - 0 - 9

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 491116 Salvati,Joanne Mary 25 - 11 - 20

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 491187 Graswald,Janine T. 25 - 0 - 25

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 490940 Confalone,Jay R. 24 - 5 - 26

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Cshr DSCaseMgr 527197 Campbell,James 23 - 11 - 11

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 527163 Gilbeaux,John 23 - 6 - 18

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - Mrdn DSCaseMgr 545842 Szalkiewicz Frost,Adele T. 23 - 6 - 18

SoTrngSch WR STS Unit 4 DSCaseMgr 527210 Smith,Regina G. 23 - 5 - 7

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 800547 Nies,Eileen M 23 - 4 - 26

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Dnby DSCaseMgr 500558 Liedlich,David W. 23 - 2 - 14

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 504988 Tedone,Karen L 23 - 1 - 8

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Dnby DSCaseMgr 332780 Hughes,Karen A. 23 - 1 - 3

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Dnby DSCaseMgr 644605 Wells,Christine A. 22 - 11 - 22

CntrlOff CO Medicaid Case Mgmt - EH DSCaseMgr 547260 Haggerty,Sara L. 22 - 11 - 8

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 625236 Robinson,Jack Reginald 22 - 8 - 15

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Cshr DSCaseMgr 558665 Donofrio,Renee 22 - 7 - 13

SouthReg SR Public Case Management-Nrwh DSCaseMgr 453176 Miller,Lisa M. 22 - 7 - 5

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 527589 McNish,Toni G. 22 - 7 - 5

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 621215 Charbonneau,Jill M. 22 - 7 - 5

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 527592 Guzman,Rafael N. 22 - 6 - 19

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - Mrdn DSCaseMgr 528234 Riordan,Lessy Antunez 22 - 4 - 10
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CntrlOff CO - Temp Location - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 613381 Bessette,Jessica A. 22 - 3 - 14

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Wtby DSCaseMgr 802940 Yonika,Jennifer L. 22 - 1 - 24

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Cshr DSCaseMgr 657031 LaMadeleine,Mark R. 22 - 1 - 4

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 562000 Zinko,Rebecca A. 22 - 1 - 0

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 650928 Patinha,Susana I. 22 - 0 - 12

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Cshr DSCaseMgr 607116 Callahan,Kristin A. 21 - 7 - 0

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 970808 Miller Smith,Carol D. 20 - 11 - 29

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Dnby DSCaseMgr 649515 Slavick,Donna J. 20 - 11 - 1

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 501796 Silen-Enriquez,Elizabeth 20 - 9 - 26

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Cshr DSCaseMgr 527102 Barnes,Latanya M. 20 - 9 - 2

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 528094 Dixon,Janice 20 - 7 - 22

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 528092 Ifill,Antonio H. 20 - 7 - 15

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Cshr DSCaseMgr 620733 Berube,Kristen 20 - 5 - 20

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 621065 Byers,Eric T 20 - 5 - 1

SouthReg SR Community Comp Homes - Wlfd DSCaseMgr 500156 Karwowski,Andrew 19 - 11 - 26

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 964500 Osei-Assibey,Ama N. 19 - 11 - 26

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 858870 Kim,Cheryl S 19 - 11 - 12

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 970869 Colon,Wanda I. 19 - 11 - 12

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 858877 Mabasa,Colleen K 19 - 10 - 1

SouthReg SR Self Determination - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 866862 Johnson,Kathleen E. 19 - 8 - 18

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 643940 Gaynor,Christine M. 19 - 8 - 13
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SouthReg SR Self Determination-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 657132 Johnson,JoAnn 19 - 7 - 8

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 378097 Spada,Dorothy G. 19 - 4 - 28

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwk DSCaseMgr 866847 Rogers,Tanisha Z. 19 - 4 - 9

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Wtby DSCaseMgr 527081 Quinn,Kelly 19 - 4 - 0

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 861413 Cirio,Griselle 18 - 9 - 10

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 528231 Smith,Kenneth G. 18 - 4 - 6

CntrlOff CO Medicaid Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 867065 Cruz,Jeanette 18 - 0 - 20

SouthReg SR Individual Family Supt-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 000136 Levay-Donnelly,Alexandria 17 - 11 - 14

CntrlOff CO Medicaid Case Mgmt - Nrwk DSCaseMgr 000991 Giordano-Siegel,Gail L 17 - 10 - 24

NorthReg NR IFS CM Grants & Respite New DSCaseMgr 000125 Chenette,Emily M 17 - 10 - 20

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 001230 Webb,Colleen A 17 - 10 - 17

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 001555 Napoleone,Cindy V 17 - 10 - 3

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 527537 Oliminski,Susan M 17 - 4 - 18

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 970842 Keefe,Julie L. 17 - 4 - 18

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 010173 Richardson,Anissa M 17 - 3 - 17

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 013922 Szymczak,Erin D 17 - 1 - 0

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 458749 Krepinevich,Margaret Jude 17 - 0 - 5

SouthReg SR Public Case Management-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 018703 Berman,Kerry M. 17 - 0 - 0

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 018004 Altman,Tara 16 - 11 - 19

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Wtby DSCaseMgr 018645 Macken,Sharon G. 16 - 11 - 15

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 019669 Russell-Raynor,Princess K. 16 - 11 - 4
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SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Wlfd DSCaseMgr 021027 Cleveland,Diana A. 16 - 9 - 21

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwk DSCaseMgr 430300 Tinsley,Beverley N. 16 - 6 - 27

WestRegion WR Community Comp Homes-Wtby DSCaseMgr 024080 Van Dyke,Nicole L. 16 - 6 - 20

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 025039 Ciotta,Elizabeth L. 16 - 5 - 2

NorthReg NR Private CM Willimantic DSCaseMgr 025252 Dunphy,Brian E. 16 - 3 - 12

CntrlOff CO Medicaid Case Mgmt - Trngtn DSCaseMgr 026446 Ouellette,Daniel J. 16 - 3 - 7

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 396423 Lewis,Pamela A. 16 - 1 - 24

SouthReg SR Self Determination-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 639338 Tedder,Shalonda L. 16 - 0 - 21

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 032646 Rodriguez-Colon,Maria 15 - 11 - 28

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 033169 Byam,Lorraine I. 15 - 11 - 17

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - Mrdn DSCaseMgr 803346 Fitzpatrick,Kimberly L. 15 - 11 - 6

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwk DSCaseMgr 033761 Taylor,Kristen E. 15 - 11 - 3

NorthReg NR IFS CM Grants & Respite New DSCaseMgr 034220 Valin,Virginia A. 15 - 10 - 20

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Cshr DSCaseMgr 491245 Kelly,Lisa M 15 - 10 - 17

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 528081 Delgrego,Michelle 15 - 9 - 24

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwk DSCaseMgr 034846 Slusz,Colleen M. 15 - 8 - 25

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 035315 Veitch,Joan M. 15 - 8 - 25

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 035323 Adams,Amy L. 15 - 8 - 25

SouthReg SR Self Determination-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 035409 Senderoff,Tammy C. 15 - 8 - 25

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 035645 Morales,Karen L. 15 - 8 - 25

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Trng DSCaseMgr 035319 Caputo,Kimberly Jeanne 15 - 8 - 24
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NorthReg NR IFS CM Grants & Respite New DSCaseMgr 037710 Cordner,Beverne K. 15 - 6 - 26

SouthReg SR Self Determination-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 038099 Abeshouse,Tracy L. 15 - 6 - 14

NorthReg NR Public Programs CM EH DSCaseMgr 037946 Connole,Jeanette M. 15 - 6 - 8

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 038379 Busick-Dyment,Rebecca E. 15 - 5 - 29

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 041920 Woodward Stark,Sara J. 15 - 2 - 9

NorthReg NR Public Programs CM EH DSCaseMgr 644366 Colapietro Boria,Andrea R. 15 - 1 - 25

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 363434 Skjerli,Torre L. 15 - 1 - 24

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 043157 Marszalkowski,Tracey L 15 - 1 - 13

CntrlOff CO Medicaid Case Mgmt - Strtfd DSCaseMgr 046847 Ward,James D. 15 - 0 - 16

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 047461 Toal-Harrington,Maureen F. 15 - 0 - 2

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 048155 Hetes,Kara C 14 - 11 - 18

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Nrwk DSCaseMgr 048807 Rubirosa,Elanda T. 14 - 11 - 4

NorthReg NR Private CM Willimantic DSCaseMgr 048873 Rodriguez,Maria E. 14 - 11 - 4

SouthReg SR Individual Family Supt-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 617326 Griffin,Sherhonda O 14 - 11 - 3

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 049122 Ricker,Denise J 14 - 10 - 21

SouthReg SR Public Case Management-Nrwh DSCaseMgr 049130 Grelish,Tamara L 14 - 10 - 21

SouthReg SR Self Determination - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 049137 Welch,Rhonda L 14 - 10 - 21

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwk DSCaseMgr 049146 Taylor,James D 14 - 10 - 18

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Dnby DSCaseMgr 049151 Pontecorvo,Anthony F 14 - 10 - 17

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 843496 Green-Gwynn,Monique L 14 - 10 - 7

WestRegion WR Community Comp Homes-Wtby DSCaseMgr 049912 Brabant,Michele E. 14 - 9 - 22
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NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 050843 Juergens,Richard J. 14 - 8 - 26

NorthReg NR Private CM Willimantic DSCaseMgr 051132 Winkler,Elizabeth 14 - 8 - 12

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Res Willim DSCaseMgr 380612 Benoit,Jacqueline L. 14 - 7 - 15

NorthReg NR IFS CM Grants & Respite New DSCaseMgr 054239 Huerta,Josephine M. 14 - 6 - 0

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 055460 Serkis,Alicja E 14 - 4 - 5

SouthReg SR Public Case Management-Nrwh DSCaseMgr 056181 Anderson,Kelly S 14 - 3 - 23

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 059196 Rispoli,Natalie L 14 - 1 - 14

NorthReg NR Public Putnam DSCaseMgr 060432 O'Leary,Audrey L 14 - 1 - 0

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 801573 Shortell,Wendy D 14 - 1 - 0

NorthReg NR IFS CM Grants & Respite New DSCaseMgr 062710 Knapik,Malgorzata A 14 - 0 - 3

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Wlfd DSCaseMgr 876301 Hightower,Shanelle E 13 - 11 - 2

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 064268 Robidoux,Beata H 13 - 10 - 22

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Trng DSCaseMgr 404289 Quirke,Maria M. 13 - 9 - 23

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 399173 Sirois,Lauri K 13 - 9 - 7

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 066778 Whitcomb,Karen P. 13 - 7 - 29

SouthReg SR Public Case Management-Nrwh DSCaseMgr 068193 Stavesky,Brian D 13 - 7 - 2

NorthReg NR Public Programs CM EH DSCaseMgr 068248 Henry,Andrea M 13 - 7 - 2

WestRegion WR-IFS Resources Team - Cshr DSCaseMgr 068574 Lagasse,Naomi M 13 - 5 - 15

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Cshr DSCaseMgr 067102 Venanzi,Susan E 13 - 4 - 21

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Dnby DSCaseMgr 071451 Nelson,Latasha M 13 - 4 - 8

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Wtby DSCaseMgr 017998 Dell'Oso,Marybeth 13 - 4 - 5
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NorthReg NR Public Programs CM EH DSCaseMgr 071494 DeBiase,Allison E 13 - 3 - 25

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 523865 McElroy,Kimberly L 13 - 3 - 25

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Res Willim DSCaseMgr 073025 Mercado,Rebecca 13 - 2 - 13

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 074326 Beaulieu,Jason J 13 - 1 - 16

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 505823 Regish,Jennifer Salsbury 13 - 0 - 29

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Dnby DSCaseMgr 435650 Just,Lisa Ann 13 - 0 - 19

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 930564 Mebane-Ifill,Melba D 13 - 0 - 19

SouthReg SR Self Determination-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 070128 Gelada,Lisa J 13 - 0 - 5

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Resp Put DSCaseMgr 081300 Burda,Shannon L 12 - 9 - 26

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 082919 Cassella,Daniel B 12 - 8 - 1

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwk DSCaseMgr 083172 Rivers,Melissa Joy 12 - 8 - 1

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 084967 Cabrera,Linette 12 - 6 - 17

SouthReg SR Self Determination-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 040016 Schiavo,Julie M. 12 - 6 - 11

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Res Willim DSCaseMgr 077348 Cournoyer,Christine M 12 - 5 - 12

CntrlOff CO Medicaid Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 001507 Shaw,Brittany M. 12 - 5 - 9

WestRegion WR Self Det Case Mgmt-Cheshire DSCaseMgr 489897 LoCascio,D. Danielle 11 - 9 - 10

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Dnby DSCaseMgr 866484 Meers,Karen A. 11 - 8 - 6

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 033528 Ackley,Scott 11 - 7 - 0

NorthReg NR Private CM Willimantic DSCaseMgr 100576 Morrissey,Sarah E 11 - 1 - 18

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 109764 Dyer,Virginia Lee 10 - 8 - 17

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 110213 Rivera,Alvin F 10 - 8 - 3
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NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 041755 Rohr,Allison P. 10 - 8 - 0

NorthReg NR IFS CM Grants & Respite New DSCaseMgr 111308 Petito,Brooke E 10 - 7 - 20

WestRegion WR Self Det Case Mgmt-Danbury DSCaseMgr 111466 Anderson,Sarah A. W. 10 - 7 - 20

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Res Willim DSCaseMgr 347553 Braheney,Christina Walsh 10 - 7 - 20

SouthReg SR Community Comp Homes - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 551869 Wagner,Peter L. 10 - 6 - 20

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 113266 Alio,James J 10 - 5 - 8

NorthReg NR Private CM Willimantic DSCaseMgr 111883 Turbak,Kimberly M 10 - 4 - 24

SouthReg SR Private Division - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 081678 Hammon,Nikki L. 9 - 11 - 28

NorthReg NR Private CM Willimantic DSCaseMgr 331141 LaSalle,Lori A 9 - 11 - 21

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 127080 Tacchi-Galvan,Jennifer A 9 - 6 - 22

NorthReg NR IFS CM Grants & Respite New DSCaseMgr 127081 Carta,James M 9 - 6 - 22

CntrlOff CO Medicaid Case Mgmt - Nrwk DSCaseMgr 127133 Quirk,Sinead Alana 9 - 6 - 22

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 127410 Kamykowski,Heather Zelem 9 - 6 - 8

WestRegion WR Self Det Case Mgmt-Stratfrd DSCaseMgr 930828 Hampton,Amanda Crystal 9 - 6 - 4

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 382810 Kelly Brinton,Dawn 9 - 4 - 26

NorthReg NR IFS CM Grants & Respite New DSCaseMgr 129053 White,Amethyst Christine 9 - 4 - 0

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 634777 Flynn,Sarah Marie 9 - 4 - 0

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 110359 Allen,John D. 9 - 3 - 2

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 803025 Borkoski,Lisa L 9 - 2 - 4

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Wlfd DSCaseMgr 871397 Machen,Beth Ellen 9 - 1 - 14

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Nrwk DSCaseMgr 132091 Jones,Lydiane 9 - 1 - 7
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SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 137939 Kremer,Jessica Seiferman 8 - 7 - 16

SouthReg SR Public Case Management-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 482741 Diaz-Wiatrak,Ruth M 8 - 5 - 26

CntrlOff CO Medicaid Case Mgmt - Nwgtn DSCaseMgr 130828 Andrade,Maureen C 8 - 5 - 7

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Trng DSCaseMgr 148142 Westcott,Beth 8 - 1 - 19

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Nrwk DSCaseMgr 154810 DeLeo,Tammy A. 7 - 11 - 13

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 554257 Harris,William 7 - 11 - 13

WestRegion WR Self Det Case Mgmt-Stratfrd DSCaseMgr 155988 Grimmer,Rachel A. 7 - 10 - 14

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 156095 Paragone,Lisa J 7 - 10 - 2

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Res Willim DSCaseMgr 156404 Bentsen,Heather L. 7 - 10 - 2

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Cshr DSCaseMgr 156409 Sadjadi-Fard,Diana 7 - 10 - 2

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Resp Put DSCaseMgr 157514 Corrente,Theresa Marie 7 - 8 - 20

NorthReg NR Community Comp Homes Willim DSCaseMgr 158555 Ouellette,Jodi L 7 - 8 - 7

SouthReg SR Self Determination-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 159259 Cubbellotti,Karen L. 7 - 7 - 24

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 160407 Bussolotti,Michelle C 7 - 6 - 10

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Res Willim DSCaseMgr 447055 Liberante,Peter E 7 - 4 - 29

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 162521 Frame,Angela R. 7 - 4 - 15

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Res Willim DSCaseMgr 162739 Hamer,Heidi L. 7 - 4 - 15

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 162816 Lacoss,Richard David 7 - 4 - 1

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 163253 Tosca,Sandra Y 7 - 3 - 18

NorthReg NR IFS CM Grants & Respite New DSCaseMgr 163144 Jones,Wesley A 7 - 0 - 28

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - Mrdn DSCaseMgr 166821 Nazaire,Agnieszka R 7 - 0 - 25
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SouthReg SR Self Determination-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 048361 Creaturo,David 6 - 11 - 28

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwk DSCaseMgr 868039 Zeco-Ramalho,Maria F. 6 - 11 - 13

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Wlfd DSCaseMgr 169563 Krajcik,Maryellen L 6 - 11 - 0

NorthReg NR Community Comp Homes Putnam DSCaseMgr 964460 Brown,Amy K 6 - 11 - 0

WestRegion WR Self Det Case Mgmt-Danbury DSCaseMgr 169567 Ramirez,Lisandra 6 - 10 - 29

SouthReg SR Public Case Management-Nrwh DSCaseMgr 169919 Sulots,Roxanne M 6 - 10 - 17

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 169921 Winiarski,Sarah M 6 - 10 - 17

SouthReg SR Community Comp Homes - Wlfd DSCaseMgr 169939 Caron,Lisa G. 6 - 10 - 17

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 169967 Williams Davis,Yvonne R 6 - 10 - 17

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 170042 Witt,Brian K 6 - 10 - 3

WestRegion WR Self Det Case Mgmt - Wtby DSCaseMgr 582709 Tacchi,John Q 6 - 10 - 3

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Cshr DSCaseMgr 174057 Egan,Abigail J 6 - 6 - 25

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 820984 Sperry,Robert P 6 - 6 - 11

WestRegion WR Self Det Case Mgmt - Wtby DSCaseMgr 175137 Valdez,Mallory S. 6 - 5 - 20

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Nrwk DSCaseMgr 176754 Isacs,Matthew M 6 - 4 - 2

WestRegion WR Self Det Case Mgmt-Norwalk DSCaseMgr 181649 McKeever,Kristi A 6 - 0 - 27

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 184639 Perez-Tejeda,Angelina 5 - 10 - 18

NorthReg NR Private Services CM EH DSCaseMgr 639601 Petracca,Cynthia P. 5 - 7 - 3

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 188315 Chaparro,Jaclyn J 5 - 6 - 0

SouthReg SR Individual Family Supt-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 202046 Burgess,Amanda L 4 - 9 - 22

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 306597 Michaud,Annmarie 4 - 7 - 14
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NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 014389 Holley,Jay L. 4 - 6 - 10

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 187235 Estades-Serrano, Miriam 4 - 5 - 3

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Trng DSCaseMgr 324780 Gorishti-Wilson,Cassandra Y 4 - 5 - 3

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 324835 Cronin,Emily A. 4 - 5 - 3

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 367890 Soto-Morales,Jaclyn 4 - 0 - 16

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 177123 Sullivan,Dylan M 3 - 11 - 4

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Trng DSCaseMgr 381272 Brooks,Alexander J 3 - 11 - 4

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 381278 Colon-Millan,Christopher R 3 - 11 - 4

SouthReg SR Community Comp Homes - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 381280 Koba,Christina M 3 - 11 - 4

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 391483 Mulhall,Christopher J. 3 - 9 - 23

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Wlfd DSCaseMgr 392506 Taliercio,Vincent W 3 - 9 - 23

SouthReg SR Public Case Management-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 392630 Jones,Kennitha G. 3 - 9 - 23

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 394496 Breuler,Barbara J 3 - 9 - 9

SouthReg SR Public Case Management-Nrwh DSCaseMgr 394497 Gosnell,Kassie G 3 - 9 - 9

WestRegion WR Community Comp Homes-Wtby DSCaseMgr 394499 Tinney,Dennis W 3 - 9 - 8

NorthReg NR IFS CM Grants & Respite New DSCaseMgr 250975 Beltran,Nancy I. 3 - 6 - 29

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 417831 Carlson,Robin 3 - 6 - 29

SouthReg SR Self Determination - NH DSCaseMgr 421205 Ernest,Natasha Sally 3 - 5 - 18

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Resp Put DSCaseMgr 423499 Moreau,Mallory B. 3 - 4 - 6

SouthReg SR Self Determination - NH DSCaseMgr 426153 Williams,Jessica M. 3 - 2 - 0

CntrlOff CO Medicaid Case Mgmt - Nwgtn DSCaseMgr 434186 Dugan,Kristin J. 3 - 1 - 14
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WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 434894 Jean-Pierre,Olivier G. 3 - 1 - 14

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 436096 Lloyd,Gary 3 - 1 - 14

WestRegion WR-IFS Resources Team - Cshr DSCaseMgr 032526 Diaz,Alicia M. 3 - 1 - 0

WestRegion WR Community Comp Homes-Wtby DSCaseMgr 091603 Mattson,Katie Lynn 3 - 1 - 0

SouthReg SR Community Comp Homes - Wlfd DSCaseMgr 482287 Tretiak,Cheryl A 3 - 0 - 3

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Wtby DSCaseMgr 075488 Pagan,Jesus 2 - 11 - 19

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Wlfd DSCaseMgr 445473 Morris,Sian S. 2 - 11 - 19

WestRegion WR-Private Case Mgmt - Strfd DSCaseMgr 445534 Asselin,Cathleen 2 - 11 - 19

CntrlOff CO Medicaid Case Mgmt - Nrwk DSCaseMgr 450840 Gonzalez,Michelle M 2 - 11 - 5

SouthReg SR Individual Family Supt-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 037291 Tavares,Erin E. 2 - 1 - 29

SouthReg SR Individual Family Supt-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 471601 Jerrick,Kevin W. 2 - 1 - 29

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 472204 Robinson,Katrina N 2 - 1 - 15

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Wlfd DSCaseMgr 167259 Garcia,Sindel D 2 - 1 - 1

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 479028 Divens-Bruffey,Terri 2 - 0 - 3

SouthReg SR Individual Family Supt-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 486932 DiGuilio,Ashley M 1 - 9 - 19

SouthReg SR Self Determination-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 496665 St Clair,Amey R 1 - 9 - 11

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 046388 Danis,Patrick J. 1 - 2 - 14

WestRegion WR Self Det Case Mgmt-Norwalk DSCaseMgr 423423 Hamilton,Sameka 1 - 2 - 14

SouthReg SR Self Determination - Nrwh DSCaseMgr 500299 Sousa,Tina M. 1 - 2 - 14

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Trng DSCaseMgr 500301 White,Rita J. 1 - 2 - 14

SouthReg SR Individual Family Supt-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 500718 Ramos,Lyzbeth 1 - 2 - 14
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SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Wlfd DSCaseMgr 500725 Browe,Kimberley M 1 - 2 - 14

NorthReg NR IFS CM, Grants & Respite EH DSCaseMgr 500738 Schneider,Shelley D 1 - 2 - 14

SouthReg SR IFS Case Mgmt - NH DSCaseMgr 500828 Jennings,Sharon L 1 - 2 - 14

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Wlfd DSCaseMgr 500939 Buster,Carrie M 1 - 2 - 14

NorthReg NR Private CM Willimantic DSCaseMgr 500941 Maronde,Erika L 1 - 2 - 14

WestRegion WR-IFS Case Mgmt - Cshr DSCaseMgr 550192 Paul,Ellen L 1 - 2 - 14

SouthReg SR Private Case Mgmt - Wlfd DSCaseMgr 504769 Frodel,Karin E 1 - 2 - 0

SouthReg SR Individual Family Supt-Wlfd DSCaseMgr 859690 Martin,Heather M. 0 - 11 - 8
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